LENGTH
.463 MIN.
11.75
MOLDED PVC HOOD,
COLOR: LIGHT GRAY
RED       1
WHITE    2
GREEN  3

ENVIRONMENTAL;
  OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE:  -20°C TO +80°C
P1
DIELECTRIC
AREA J1
.670
17
.905
23
1.142
29
RECOMMENDED
PANEL CUT OUT
2X, 4-40 UNC-2B
MODEL NO. LENGTH IN. [MM]
ECF504-12AAS 12.0 [304.8]
ECF504-24AAS 24.0 [609.6]
ECF504-36AAS 36.0 [914.4]
ECF504-72AAS 72.0 [1828.8]
ECF504-120AAS 120.0 [3048.0]
A
B
C
D